No. C 108451

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

GARDEN CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY FOUNDATION, INC.
LISA ZEITER

6015 GLENWOOD BLVD

GARDEN CITY ID 83714

LAWRENCE PULLIAM
7235 W EMERALD #A
BOISE ID 83704

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT JUDY BARBERA 101 S CAPTAL BLVD
DIRECTOR VICKI MURPHY 5247 N BACKWATER AV
SECRETARY DEE GORE 5793 FORTRESS CT
DIRECTOR KATE SOUZA 9381 RIVERSIDE DR
DIRECTOR RITA LANGLEY 687 SPYGLASS WAY
TREASURER RON PETERSEN 522 NORTH LATAH
DIRECTOR EILEEN ST. DENIS 321 VILLAGE CIRCLE
DIRECTOR SHARON BERG 8341 W. CRESTWOOD DR.
DIRECTOR JIM OWENS 10488 W. SULTANA LN

City State Country
BOISE D USA
GARDEN CITY D USA
BOISE D USA
GARDEN CITY D USA
EAGLE ID USA
BOISE D USA
GARDEN VALLEY 1D USA
BOISE D USA

GARDEN CITY ID

USA

Postal Code
83702
83714
83703
83714
83616
83706
83622
83704
83714

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 108451

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Lisa Zeiter
Name (type or print): Lisa Zeiter

Date: 01/09/2012
Title: Library Director

Processed 01/09/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




