

No. C 108451		Due no later than Dec 31, 2011 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. GARDEN CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY FOUNDATION, INC. LISA ZEITER 6015 GLENWOOD BLVD GARDEN CITY ID 83714		LAWRENCE PULLIAM 7235 W EMERALD #A BOISE ID 83704			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	JUDY BARBERA	101 S CAPTAL BLVD	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	VICKI MURPHY	5247 N BACKWATER AV	GARDEN CITY	ID	USA	83714	
SECRETARY	DEE GORE	5793 FORTRESS CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83703	
DIRECTOR	KATE SOUZA	9381 RIVERSIDE DR	GARDEN CITY	ID	USA	83714	
DIRECTOR	RITA LANGLEY	687 SPYGLASS WAY	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
TREASURER	RON PETERSEN	522 NORTH LATAH	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	EILEEN ST. DENIS	321 VILLAGE CIRCLE	GARDEN VALLEY	ID	USA	83622	
DIRECTOR	SHARON BERG	8341 W. CRESTWOOD DR.	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	JIM OWENS	10488 W. SULTANA LN	GARDEN CITY	ID	USA	83714	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 108451		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Lisa Zeiter Name (type or print): Lisa Zeiter					
		Date: 01/09/2012 Title: Library Director					
Processed 01/09/2012		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					